
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1.  SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED DATE OPENED PAGE 1   OF 1
W912DR-04-B-0015 04-Jun-04 15-Jul-04  

4. ISSUING OFFICE Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)
USAED-Baltimore I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and
Contracting Division, CENAB-CT-C recorded on this abstract all offers Signature Date Signed
10 S. Howard Street received in response to this solicitation.   
Baltimore, Maryland  21201
5. PROJECT TITLE                   9.  OFFERS
GARFIELD AVENUE STORM WATER TRANSPORT SYSTEMS,             8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO.: 2 NO.: 1
OLYPHANT, PA (LACKAWANNA COUNTY, MD)          (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.) A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

AnVi & Associates LEC Construction
A. HIRED LABOR 1330 W. Rockland Street 436 Spruce Street, Suite 502

Philadelphia, PA 19141 Scranton, PA 185-3
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

 20% NTE $3,000,000.00
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. Amendment Acknowledged C. Amendment Acknowledged

 x without profit Yes - Four Yes - Four
7A. 7B. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

0001 Garfield Avenue Storm Water Transport L.S. $1,246,866.00 L.S. $1,600,400.00 L.S. $2,604,320.00
Base Bid

   

    
 Total Base Bid Amount   $1,246,866.00 $1,600,400.00 $2,604,320.00
    
0002 Testing, Handling and Disposal of 
 Contaminated Material   
0002AA First 1,200 CY 1200 C.Y. 110.76 $132,912.00 $117.00 $140,400.00 $150.00 $180,000.00
   
0002AB Over 1,200 CY 1000 C.Y. $90.63 $90,630.00 $116.00 $116,000.00 $70.00 $70,000.00
    
0003 Utility Relocations  L.S. $100,000.00 L.S. $100,000.00 L.S. $100,000.00

 Total Base Bid plus Options Amount   $1,570,408.00 $1,956,800.00 $2,954,320.00
   
    
NSN 7540-01-150-0981                  501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53.236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1419      (11-88) 

20% NTE $3,000,000.00


